
MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
March 7, 2024 

 
Bid 24-231 

 
Lake Victoria Outfalls Drainage Improvements - ARP 

 
PRINT LEGIBLY 

SIGN-IN FOR COUNTY EMPLOYEES ONLY 

NAME COMPANY DIVISION PHONE # E mail 

 
Michael Guerrero 

 
BoCC 

 
Procurement 

 
863.534.6716 

 
michaelguerrero@polk-
county.net 

Conner Updike BoCC Roads and Drainage 863.535.2200 connerupdike@polk-
county.net 

Joe Baan  RK&K 863.670.9361 jbaan@rkk.com 

Greg Lee  RK&K  glee@rkk.com 
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NAME COMPANY 
 

ADDRESS  
 

E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE # 

Brian Driggers D.N. Higgins, Inc. 5355 McIntosh Rd., Suite E, 
Sarasota, FL 

briand@dnhiggins.com 941.921.5000 

Spencer Tuell Gulf Coast 
Underground 

5655 Middle Rd., Theodore, 
AL 36582 

stuell@gogcu.com 251.472.6684 

Monica Montanez LMR Construction 50 EI Street, Frostproof, FL 
33843 

LMR-Montanez@hotmail.com 863.528.6361 

Richard Robertson Inliner Solutions 2531 Jewett Ln., Sanford, FL 
32712 
 

Richard.robertson@puriscorp.com 407.509.1201 

Brandon Koski Sunbelt Rentals  
 
 
 

brandonkoski@sunbeltrentals.com 813.683.0901 

John Howard HK Solutions 333 NW 49th Place Des 
Moines, IA 50313 
 

Jhoward@hksolutionsgroup.com 904.612.0348 

Jim Brandenstein Insituform 3016 US Hwy. 301, Suite 700, 
Tampa, FL 33619 
 

jbrandenstein@aegion.com 305.525.0519 
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Garrett Barnes Kamminga and 
Roodvoets, Inc. 

5219 Cone Rd., Tampa, FL 
33610 

Quotes@kandrincfl.com 813.623.3031 

Dusty Stephans Killebrew Inc. 2830 Winter Lake Rd., 
Lakeland, FL 33807 

dusty@killebrewinc.com 863.701.6273 

N. Puebla Insituform 3016 US Hwy. 301, Suite 
700, Tampa, FL 33619 

Npuebla497@aegion.com 904.509.4146 

Matthew McNab Vortex Services 5910 Hartford Street, 
Tampa, FL 33619 

mmcnab@vortexcompanies.com 941.350.2911 

Louis J. Woska Shenandoah 
Construction 

1888 NW 22nd. Street, 
Pompano Beach, FL 33689 

l.woska@shenandoahus.com 954.975.0098 

Brian Lippy MEI Construction 5570 Zip Drive, Fort Myers, 
FL 33905 

 

 301.748.3177 
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